Attractive LED
alternative to popular
incandescents.
A-Shape LED
Philips A-shape LED lamps are the LED alternative to standard incandescents. It
provides beautiful light and dependable performance you expect from LED at an
affordable price.
Benefits

hour(s)
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name Beam Angle (Nom)
Correlated Color
Temperature (Nom)
Color rendering
index (CRI) Color Code
LLMF At End Of
Nominal Lifetime
(Nom) Luminous Flux
929003005303 10A19/LED/950/FR/P/E26/ND 4/2CT 150 degree(s) 5000 K 90 950 0.7 % 1,000 lm
929003004803 10A19/LED/927/FR/P/E26/ND 4/2CT 150 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 0.7 % 800 lm
929003651971 EcoHome LEDBulb 4W E27 3000K A60 1PF AR 150 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 70 % 350 lm
929003652071 EcoHome LEDBulb 4W E27 6500K A60 1PF AR 150 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 70 % 350 lm
929003797713 LEDBulb 11W E27 3000K W A19 1PF/6 150 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 70 % 910 lm
929003797813 LEDBulb 11W E27 6500K W A19 1PF/6 150 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 70 % 910 lm
929003797913 LEDBulb 14W E27 3000K W A19 1PF/6 150 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 70 % 1,310 lm
929003797923 LEDBulb 14W E27 3000K W A19 2PF/6 150 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 70 % 1,310 lm
929003798013 LEDBulb 14W E27 6500K W A19 1PF/6 150 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 70 % 1,310 lm
929003798023 LEDBulb 14W E27 6500K W A19 2PF/6 150 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 70 % 1,310 lm
929002333611 8.8A19/AMB/927/ND D2D 6/1FB T20 220 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 70 % 800 lm
929001940941 8.8A19/AMB/927-22 WG 120V LA 250 degree(s) 2200 K 90 922-927 70 % 800 lm
929002036341 8.8A19/AMB/950 DIM 120V LA 250 degree(s) 5000 K 90 950 70 % 800 lm
929003797313 LEDBulb 6W E27 3000K W A19 1PF/6 150 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 70 % 450 lm
929003797323 LEDBulb 6W E27 3000K W A19 2PF/6 150 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 70 % 450 lm
929003797413 LEDBulb 6W E27 6500K W A19 1PF/6 150 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 70 % 450 lm
929003797423 LEDBulb 6W E27 6500K W A19 2PF/6 150 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 70 % 450 lm
929003797513 LEDBulb 9W E27 3000K W A19 1PF/6 150 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 70 % 800 lm
929003797523 LEDBulb 9W E27 3000K W A19 2PF/6 150 degree(s) 3000 K 80 830 70 % 800 lm
929003797613 LEDBulb 9W E27 6500K W A19 1PF/6 150 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 70 % 800 lm
929003797623 LEDBulb 9W E27 6500K W A19 2PF/6 150 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 70 % 800 lm
929002069111 LEDbulb 8.5-70W A60 E27 927 DIM 1PF/10 150 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 70 % 806 lm
929003005403 14A19/LED/927/FR/P/E26/ND 4/2CT 150 degree(s) 2700 K 90 927 0.7 % 1,500 lm
929003005603 13.5A19/LED/950/FR/P/E26/ND 4/2CT 150 degree(s) 5000 K 90 950 0.7 % 1,500 lm
929002441871 LEDGlobe13-175W G95 E27 WW 100-240V BR 150 degree(s) 2700 K 80 827 70 % 1,521 lm
929002441891 LEDGlobe13-100W G30 E27 WW W ND MX 150 degree(s) 2700 K 80 827 70 % 1,521 lm
929002441971 LEDGlobe13-175W G95 E27 CDL100-240V BR 150 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 70 % 1,521 lm
929002441991 LEDGlobe13-100W G30 E27 CDL W ND MX 150 degree(s) 6500 K 80 865 70 % 1,521 lm
A-Shape LED
5Product family leaflet, 2024, December 9 data subject to change
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Input
Frequency
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929003005303 10A19/LED/950/F
R/P/E26/ND
4/2CT
60 Hz 60 Hz 10 W 75 W
929003004803 10A19/LED/927/F
R/P/E26/ND
4/2CT
60 Hz 60 Hz 10 W 60 W
929003651971 EcoHome